
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
11/5/2020 9:59:19 Doug Peterson Tecta America Austin, LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Dr 5126492316 dopeterson@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
11/5/2020 9:59:23 Sara Salas SAM Services 5001 Parell Path 5126631749 sara@samservicestx.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE, WBE
11/5/2020 9:59:47 JohnPaul Mauldin Noble General Contractors 450 Lange rd 5127223283 jp.mauldin@noblegeneral.com Prime Contractor

11/5/2020 10:00:02 John Robinson STR Constructors 15500 Hwy 29 West Liberty HIll, TX 78642 5125150254 john@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/5/2020 10:00:47 Clayton Gilbert Novium Group LLC 1011 Meredith Dr 5126380713 clayg@noviumgroup.net Prime Contractor
11/5/2020 10:00:55 Angie Thornton HCS Inc Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Dr, Waco TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 25482932001 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/5/2020 10:00:56 Dean Barnard SI Mechanical, LLC PO Box 1589 5125504812 deanb@simechanical.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/5/2020 10:01:26 Tyler Scott Long Restocon Corporation 337 N Falkenburg Road, Tampa, FL 33619 8136432202 bids@restocon.com Subcontractor
11/5/2020 10:02:19 Lydia Riordan Basic SDV, Inc. 10713 RR 620 North, Suite F622, Austin, Texas  78726 5127915343 lriordan@basicsdv.com 8007116628 Prime Contractor HUB
11/5/2020 10:02:19 Melfi Penn AISD HUB Program 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org
11/5/2020 10:02:25 Lance Utermark Fuse Architecture Studio 1005 East St. Elmo Road 9798221767 lance@fuse-arch.com Design Team - Architecture Studio
11/5/2020 10:02:44 craig harris hce 115 e main round rock tx 78664 5122180060 craigh@hcengineer.com
11/5/2020 10:08:50 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
11/5/2020 10:26:30 JohnPaul Mauldin Noble General Contractors 450 Lange rd 5127223283 jp.mauldin@noblegeneral.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/5/2020 10:41:26 Beth Guillot Fuse Architecture Studio 1005 E St. Elmo Road, Building 4 5126993083 beth@fuse-arch.com Architect HUB, WBE
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